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Прием детей, 
осмотр, игры, 

прогулка 
7.00-7.55 7.00-7.30 7.00-7.40 7.00-8.00 7.30-7.50 7.30-7.40 7.00-7.50 7.30-8.00 7.30-8.10 7.30-8.10 7.00-8.20 7.00-8.20 

Утренняя 
гимнастика 

7.55-8.05 7.30-7.40 7.40-7.50 8.00-8.10 7.50-8.00 7.40-7.50 7.50-8.00 8.00-8.10 8.10-8.20 8.10-8.20 8.20-8.30 8.20-8.30 

Подготовка к 
завтраку, завтрак 

8.05-8.35 7.40-8.35 7.50-8.35 8.10-8.40 8.00-8.35 7.50-8.35 8.00-8.40  8.10-8.40 8.20-8.40 8.20-8.50 8.30-8.45 8.30-8.45 

Игры, 
подготовка к 

организованной 
образовательной 

деятельности 

8.35-9.00 8.35-9.00 8.35-9.00 8.40-9.00 8.35-9.00 8.35-9.00 8.40-9.00 8.40-9.00 8.40-9.00 8.50-9.00 8.45-9.00 8.45-9.00 

Организованная 
образовательная 

деятельность 

9.00-9.10 
9.20-9.30 

9.00-9.15 
9.25-9.40 

9.00-9.20 
9.30-9.50 

9.00-9.20 
9.30-9.50 

9.00-9.20 
9.30-9.50 

9.00-9.20 
9.30-9.50 

9.00-9.25 
9.35-10.00 

9.00-9.25 
9.35-10.00 

9.00-9.25 
9.35-10.00 

9.00-9.30 
9.40-10.10 

10.20-10.50 

9.00-9.30 
9.40-10.10 

10.20-10.50 

9.00-9.30 
9.40-10.10 

10.20-10.50 

Совместная (ПИД)  
и самостоятельная 
деятельность детей 

  
Пн.  

10.05-12.00 
Чт.  

10.40-12.00 
Чт.  

11.10-12.00 
Чт.  

10.20-12.00 
Чт.  

10.15-11.20 
Пн. 

10.55-12.00 
Ср.  

10.15-11.05 
Пн. 

10.20-12.00 
Ср  

10.55-12.00 
Ср  

10.20-11.10 

Подготовка ко 
второму завтраку, 

второй завтрак 
9.30-9.45 9.40-10.00 9.50-10.05 9.50-10.05 9.50-10.05 9.50-10.05 10.00-10.15 10.00-10.15 10.00-10.15 10.10-10.20 10.10-10.20 10.10-10.20 

Подготовка к 
прогулке, прогулка,  
игры, наблюдения 

 
9.45-11.20 

 

 
10.00-11.25 

 

 
10.05-11.35 

 

 
10.05-11.35 

 

 
10.05-11.35 

 

 
10.05-11.35 

 
10.15-11.50 10.15-11.50 10.15-11.55 

 
10.50-12.00 

 

 
10.50-12.00 

 

 
10.50-12.00 

 

Возвращение с 
прогулки 

11.20-11.40 11.25-11.40 11.35-12.00 11.35-12.00 11.35-12.00 11.35-12.00 11.50-12.05 11.50-12.05 11.55-12.05 12.00-12.10 12.00-12.10 12.00-12.10 

Подготовка к обеду 
обед 

11.40-12.10 11.40-12.10 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.05-12.30 12.05-12.30 12.05-12.30 12.10-12.30 12.10-12.30 12.10-12.30 

Подготовка ко сну, 

дневной сон 
12.10-15.00 12.10-15.00 12.30-15.00 12.30-15.00 12.30-15.00 12.30-15.00 12.30-15.00 12.30-15.00 12.30-15.00 12.30-15.00 12.30-15.00 12.30-15.00 

Подъем, бодрящая 
гимнастика 

15.00-15.05 15.00-15.06 15.00-15.07 15.00-15.07 15.00-15.07 15.00-15.07 15.00-15.10 15.00-15.10 15.00-15.10 15.00-15.10 15.00-15.10 15.00-15.10 

Полдник 15.05-15.20 15.06-15.20 15.07-15.20 15.07-15.20 15.07-15.20 15.07-15.20 15.10-15.20 15.10-15.20 15.10-15.20 15.10-15.20 15.10-15.20 15.10-15.20 



Занятия, игры, труд, 
самостоятельная 

деятельность детей, 

развлечения 

15.20-16.10 15.20-16.10 15.20-16.15 15.20-16.15 15.20-16.15 15.20-16.20 15.20-16.25 15.20-16.25 15.20-16.30 15.20-16.35 15.20-16.35 15.20-16.35 

Организованная 
образовательная 

деятельность 

Вт., ср., пт. 
15.20-15.30 

Вт., ср., пт. 
15.20-15.55 

Пн., вт., ср. 
15.20-15.40 

Пн., пт. 
15.20-15.40 

Вт., ср., пт. 
15.20-15.40 

Вт., ср., чт. 
15.20-15.40  

Пн. 
15.50-16.20 

Вт., ср., чт. 
15.20-15.45 

Вт.   
15.15-15.40 

Пн., вт., ср. 
15.20-16.55 

Чт. 
15.50-16.20 

Пт. 
16.20-16.50 

Подготовка к ужину, 
ужин 

16.10-16.30 16.10-16.30 16.15-16.35 16.15-16.35 16.15-16.35 16.20-16.40 16.25-16.45 16.25-16.45 16.30-16.50 16.35-16.55 16.35-16.55 16.35-16.55 

Игры, 
самостоятельная 

деятельность детей, 
прогулка 

16.30-19.00 16.30-19.00 16.35-19.00 16.35-19.00 16.35-17.30 16.50-17.30 16.45-19.00 16.45-17.30 16.50-17.30 16.55-17.30 16.55-19.00 16.55-19.00 

Уход домой 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 17.30 17.30 19.00 17.30 17.30 17.30 19.00 19.00 

  


